NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services	[well   Jan (05]	MINIA 118114592.	X	
Date In: 4/9/18 13:53	Jeb descript	ion	Date & Time Completed	Do	ne by
Rel No: NAI MSG18016105144.	SAS e-fili	ng			
Veli No 56 M 66215	E-mail (wi	thin 5hrs, AIC 2hrs)			4
DOA: 319/18 11:25.	i-Motor C	laim Form			
	i-Motor W	V/O (Within: OD 2hr	, TP 4hrs)		
OD : TP : Repoying Only	i-Photo U	ploaded	!		ensene 00
	Assessment	Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Repor	t by Fax / Hand t	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	JI		Tel: Fa	ax:	AND DAIL
TP Particulars: Veh No: <	LL 263C.	INC (	)/Non-INC( )		
Owner / Driver: (	66 203L:		Tcl:	)	
Policy No: ( ) Perio	od: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [No	ote-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-10	00%]	
Year of Registration: ( ) W	arranty: YES	( )/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000	)()/\$2,0	00()			
General Remarks;-		S SOURCE SY CONTRACT		35 17 7	
To some the Anna Carlotte Contraction of the Contraction State Administration of the Contraction of the Cont	The second name of the second na	Control of the latest and the latest	Marie 1991 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1977 Ft. C.	Y
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's inform	OF STREET, STR		ctly NO rater of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer			1		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES ( ) /	NO ( ); To	wing Co: (		)
Remarks: (INC hothie: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Completed	Don	e by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cou	irtesy Car (	)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(	)			55/00 (38)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	001 (	)			
2370 10					
Injury:	**	*		numes or resum	
Date/Time Actions			and the same	AND CHEST	
			•		
				The control	
	4				
*54	714	Lancing Press	ration Checklist	Anit (S)	Amt (1)
	11805645		PROPERTY SUCCESSION AND SUCCESSION A	fit Bill	Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage A		30.00	
river/Owner:		3) TF : Towing Fee	\$40/\$	45	
		4) FT : Follow-Thr		30	
ontact No:			inst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	//	
amaged Portion:		6) TR : Re-inspecti		75	
		7) N1 : Idae DA + 1 8) NTUC Addition	The state of the s	20	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		on.			
		*N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co-	the state of the s	10	
nditors' Comments :-		*N7: Fost Repair	Inspection 5:	25	
and the state of t			the second secon	\$5	
<u>t. 1:</u>		TP (N11): TP (N12): Idea Mobil	on INC) against INC \$2	30	-
1.2/3;		Invoice dated	Fee Charged		AND AND
0.00		Invoice dated	Fee Charged		

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

THE PARTY OF THE P	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/09/2018 13:53
Date Of Accident	03/09/2018 11:25
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TWDS CITY NEAR BRADDELL EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGM6621S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WANG & LEE GENERAL CONTRACTOR PTE LTD
Co Reg No	•
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-63429180
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	en e
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 80444177 MCY
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEE AH YONG @LEE AH ENG
NRIC No	S1314090A
Date Of Birth	10/11/1958
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	01/01/1993
Driving Experience	25 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94373990
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

SHEW TONICE ON THE PARTY OF THE

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Glasser, Summittee own vi-

SKETCH PLAN Crodden Exit 59M 66215 SLL 263 C DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Please Statement Refer 40 DECLARATION I/We declare the fore g particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No .:

GW/INSESSECTIFION BITTORY

2

I WAS TRAVELLING ALONG CTE TWDS CITY NEAR BRADDELL EXIT ON THE  $4^{\text{TH}}$  LANE. VEH INFRONT BRAKE, I ACCIDENTALLY HIT ONTO THE VEH REAR PORTION.

## **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

	CATION:		+ wols			time: 11:3	
	1. DETAIL	S OF VEHIC	LE				
		CLE NUMBI		SGM 6	6215	(6)	
	Section 10 Street Land	RANCE CO	666			- X/	
	<ul> <li>A 5 M (S) (S) (S) (S)</li> </ul>	CY NUMBER					
	5.5					Y / THÍRD PART	Y FIRE &THEFT
	100 P. S. C.	E & MODEL	The state of the s			CONTRACTOR OF STATE	TINE OTTIET
			1			/ MOTORCYCL	E / OTHERS
			- 1 Table 107 ( B)	The second secon		L/MOTORCYC	
		OSE OF USI					
						ANCE (YES/NO	1
						ORTING ONLY)	
		D / POLICY		71101	THAT ILL	Pte Ltd.	
	A TOTAL STREET, STREET			beneral	con tro	ACTOR (MALE	/ FEMALE)
						CONTACT:	
		RESS:					
\$ \$ U	(a)						
	* CONT	INUE TO 3.d	IF DRIVER	ALSO PO	DLICY HOLE	DER	39
uc of passange	3. DRIVER	. 05					
Including driver	) a)NAM	E: Lee	Ah Youg	@ Lce	Ah Eu	g(MALE	/ FEMALE)
( 1)	b) NRIC,	/FIN/PASSPO	ORT:			CONTACT:9	1437399
	c)ADDR	RESS:		44		81	
				-9			
		OF BIRTH: (				M/YYYY)	
	e)OCCI	UPATION: (II	VDOOR /	OUTDOO	R) 011	0. 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	f)YEARS	OF DRIVING	3 EXPRERI	ENCE:	200.	01/1993	
4						'S COMPANY?	
6						INSURED:	
J			The second secon			HERS	
4		SURFACE:	The second secon		42		14
		RTED TO PO					
- /		PLEASE STA			TATIONI	37	
9		ARTY VEHICL		POLICES	TATION:_		
of passenger	a) VEH	IICLE NUMBI		1 263		MODEL:	
iduding driver			9-10 T			WODEL	
	c) NRIG	C/FIN/PASSI	PORT:			CONTACT:	
() 9.	110	RTY VEHICL					
. 1	41 1 1000	ICLE NUMBE				MODEL:	
o of passenger	el DRIV	ER'S NAME					
iduding drive		C/FIN/PASSF				CONTACT:	
r		2,7,11.1,7,7,1,007	J			COMMON.	
	1 4						1
iting Lice		٠.			€		W 28
2.06	mac &	2 samp	Obac -1	10001	010 - 11	88 @gma	11.1.
		17	email =	leean	gongib	os wgina	W. COM
12	¥		fax =		600		7
			tux =				0.00
			ITES				





Report No. G/20180904/2053

### POLICE REPORT (NP322)

Police Station Of Origin MacPherson NPP 54 Pipit Road #01-82/84 SINGAPORE 370054 Tel No: 1800-7449999

Date/Time Report Made 04/09/2018 13:15	Vide Report No.			Station Diary No.	
Name Of Informant LEE AH YONG	Address APT BLK 55 MARINE TERRACE #08-03 SINGAPOR 440055				
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S1314090A	Contact Home/C		Mobile 94373990		
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address				
Occupation SALES CORDINATOR	Sex Male	Age 59	Date of Birth 10/11/1958	Race Chinese	
Institution/School Name	Language English				
Date/Time Of Incident 01/08/2018 00:00 - 03/09/2018 00:00	Location Of Incident 34 PENJURU LANE PENJURU LOGISTICS HUB SINGAPORE 609201				

### Brief details.

On the above mentioned date, time and placed, I discovered the below mentioned item was missing. A search was but to no avail.

Property Information	
	* 63
Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
G / Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD DJAMADIL BIN SIDIK	Or
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/09/2018 13:15
Officer In-Charge Of Case: G / Bedok Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp SUFYAN BIN RIZAL Contact No.: 62447200	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	FUPO hotline number: 68429645





POLICE REPORT (NP322)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. G/20180904/2053

S/N	Item .	Туре	Brand/	Make/	Serial	Quantity	Value	Description
	The state of the state of		Account/	Model/	No./	No.		
			Property/	Bank/	IMEI/			
			Security-	Address/	Acct No.		1 1110	
			Туре	Counter				
1	Identity Card	Lost	Sinapore Driving License		S131409 0A	1		One Singapore Driving Licence belong to Lee Ah Yong

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

G / Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD DJAMADIL BIN SIDIK

Signature Of Interpreter:

Not applicable

Officer In-Charge Of Case: G / Bedok Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp SUFYAN BIN RIZAL

Contact No.: 62447200

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 04/09/2018 13:15

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

FUPO hotline number: 68429645







MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Tel: (65) 6827 7888 Fax. (65) 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

 Continue and executive instrace Management (Related GIA Reg. No. C0C4436) Tel: 6385 9330 HP, 9689 0102 Email: instrade.mgt@gmail.com

# Certificate of Insurance

ORIGINAL

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1

Individual Ownership

MOTORMAX PLUS-COMMERCIAL

Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 80444177 MCY

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SGM6621S

Name of Policyholder

Wang & Lee General Contractor Pte Ltd

Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

Date of Expiry of Insurance

25/10/2018

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

Any other person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

\* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use\*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I'WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment. Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof

Signature / Date

Counter-Signatory

Instrade Management Pte Ltd

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers 12 shipiman

Amy Ler Senior Vice President, Agencies

This certificate is not valid unless it is signed for & on behalf of the Company and Counter-Signed by a duly authorised representative of the Counter-Signatory

Address

BLK 55 MARINE TERRACE #08-03

Postcode

440055

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLL263C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)